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
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Above Walk-In Closet 11'1 x6'10 |Main Foyer 9'3 x 26' Main 2
Finished Floor (Below): (V] Above Bedroom 17'7 x14'8 X Above 4
Finished Floor (Basement): 1,122 Above Walk-In Closet 5'3 x4'11 |Bsmt Recreation Room 12'4x 19'6 | Above 3
- B Above Bedroom 14'3 x12'6 |Bsmt Bedroom 10'4 x 12'1 | Above 4
Finished Floor (Total): 4,607sq. ft. Apove Bedroom 9'6 x9'4 | Bsmt Bedroom 10'4x9'2 | Above 5
Unfinished Floor: 0 X Bsmt Living Room 15'4 x 10'11| Bsmt 3
Grand Total: "~ 4,607sq. ft. Main Living Room 14'2x17'2 |Bsmt Kitchen 5'1x10'11| Bsmt 3
Main Dining Room 16'4 x10'2 X
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.| Main Kitchen 11'5 x15'6 x
Main Nook 10'11 x7'4 X
Suite: Legal Suite Main Family Room 22'10 x20'1 X
Basement:Full, Fully Finished, Separate |Main Wok Kitchen 10'6 x5'5 X
Entry Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 3 MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
# of Kitchens: 3 # of Rooms: 19 ByLaw Restrictions:

Listing Broker(s): Century 21 Coastal Realty Ltd.

Beautiful BRAND NEW home on a large 10,244 sf lot in most desirab

le South Slope area. This stunning home has a fantastic floor plan and offers

incredible Richmond city views. The main floor offers high ceiling and bright natural light brought in by large windows. Open concept main floor
includes a spacious beautiful Kitchen, spice kitchen with granite countertops, nook, Office, living/dining area, Balcony, and spacious entry. Top floor
has 4 BDRMS with own private baths and balcony views. House is equipped with Central AC, Security system and surround sound speakers. The
Basement has a two bedroom legal suite as well as a bonus potential for another suite. Easy to show.
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